Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 885.47
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 8.87
TMC 0.00
DPC 63.94
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 616.32
Prev Outstanding 6531.06
Gross Bill Amount 7147.38

Net Bill Amount :7148

Amount In Words :Seven Thousand One Hundred and
Forty-Eight Rupees only

Bill Number : 3114992411104382
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Burnt)
Meter No : 11093971
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 24-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 14-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 14-OCT-2025